Kent Netball

Coaches Award

Winners

18 February 2025

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Rachel Napolitano
Louisa Arnold
Anita Hollman
Michelle Hollman
Jordon Mann
Natalie Beckett
Theresa Steingass
Not awarded

Not awarded

Not awarded
Teresa Macklin
Ruth Jno-Baptiste
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