Kent Netball

Coaches Award

Winners

2013	Rachel Napolitano
2014	Louisa Arnold
2015	Anita Hollman
2016	Michelle Hollman
2017	Jordon Mann
2018	Natalie Beckett
2019	Theresa Steingass
2020	Not awarded
2021	Not awarded
2022	Not awarded
2023	Teresa Macklin
2024	Ruth Jno-Baptiste